
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

© Chubb.  Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited providing insurance and related services. For a list of 
these subsidiaries, please visit our website at www.chubb.com.  Insurance provided by ACE American Insurance Company and its U.S. based 
Chubb underwriting company affiliates.  All products may not be available in all states. Surplus lines insurance sold only through licensed 
surplus lines producers.  Chubb, 202 Hall's Mill Road, Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889-1600.  

 

 

10/20 

Political Risk and Credit 
 
 

Contact details 

 

United States of America 
New York 

1133 Avenue of the 
Americas, 30th Floor 
New York. NY 10036 
 

Joe Glover 
Underwriting Manager 
+1 212 642 7887 
+1 347 867 5295 
Joe.Glover@Chubb.com 
 

Agnes Alderson 
Vice President SC 
+1 212 642 7884 
+1 646 469 1946 
Agnes.Alderson@Chubb.com 
 

 

Brennan Elio 
Assistant Vice President Trade Credit 
+ 1 212 835 3138 
+1 347 515 2573 
Brennan.Elio@Chubb.com 
 

Mary Jane Warne 
Assistant Underwriter 
+1 212 642 7889 
+1 646 455 8893 
MaryJane.Warne@Chubb.com 
 

Chicago   

525 W. Monroe St, 
Chicago, IL 60661, USA 
 

Peter Hunter 
Vice President, Trade Credit 
+1 312 612 8827 
+1 312 502 4033 
Peter.Hunter@Chubb.com 
 

 

   

Washington D.C. 
 
1001 G Street NW, Suite 
400, Washington, DC 
20001, USA 

Andrew Kozieja 
Underwriter, Political Risk 
+1 202 649 2216     
+1 347 443 0490 
Andrew.Kozieja@Chubb.com 
 

Theodore Guidry 
Underwriter, Trade Credit  
+1 202 649 2228 
+1 202 740 7191 
Theodore.Guidry@chubb.com 
 

 Jason Lagrue 
Underwriter, Trade Credit 
+1 312 889 5372     
+1 646 701 2554 
Jason.Lagrue@Chubb.com 
 

 

Los Angeles 
555 S. Flower St, 4th 
floor, Los Angeles, CA 
90071, USA 

Ray Tizabi 
Underwriting Manager, 
Trade Credit 
+1 213 612 5512 
+1 213 308 8223 
Raymond.Tizabi@Chubb.com 
 

Eric Barajas 
Underwriting Assistant 
+1 213 833 3265 
Eric.Barajas@Chubb.com 
 
 
 

  

Political Risk and Credit 
 
 

Contact details 
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Contact details 

 

Latin America 
Brazil 

Av. das Nações Unidas, 
 8501 26º,  
Ed. Eldorado Business 
Tower, 05425-070 
 São Paulo – SP, Brasil 

Larissa Belizario 
Regional Manager 
+55 11 4504 4334 
+55 11 99641 4963 
Larissa.Belizario@Chubb.com 
 

Renato Pagani 
Credit Manager and Underwriter 
+55 11 4504 2559 
+55 11 96911 0412 
Renato.Pagani@Chubb.com 

 

Tales Paschoalin Leão 
Senior Underwriter 
+55 11 4504 5669     
+55 11 99723 9719 
Tales.Leao@Chubb.com 
 

Luiz Costa 
Credit Analyst 
+55 (11) 4504-1549 
Luiz.Costa@Chubb.com 

 

Deborah Lopes 
Underwriting Assistant 
+55 11 4504 4052 
Deborah.Lopes@Chubb.com 
 

 

Argentina   

Torre Alem Plaza 
Av. L. N. Alem 855 - Piso 
19, 
C1001AAD  
Buenos Aires 

Juan F Neyra-Bosch 
Chief Analyst, CCRM 
+54 11 4114 4075 
+54 911 4022 5729 
Juan.Neyra@Chubb.com 
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Contact details 

 

Europe 
London 

Chubb Building, 
100 Leadenhall Street 
London EC3A 3BP 
 

Julian Edwards 
Head of Product Line 
+44 20 3964 7699 
+44 7766 994 333 
Julian.Edwards@Chubb.com 
 

Toby Vass 
Chief Underwriting Officer 
+44 20 3964 4280 
+44 7833 255 854 
Toby.Vass@Chubb.com 
 

 

Louise Dainesi 
Operations Manager 
+44 20 3964 7650 
+44 7833 255 360 
Louise.Dainesi@Chubb.com 
 

Jenny White 
Senior Assistant 
+44 20 3964 7670 
+44 7833 255 297 
Jenny.White@Chubb.com 
 

Political risk speciality 

 

Olivia Wright 
Senior Underwriter 
+44 20 3964 7813 
+44 7342 029 720 
Olivia.Wright@Chubb.com 
 

Craig Hunter 
Underwriter 
+44 20 3964 4288 
+44 7833 255 384 
Craig.Hunter@Chubb.com 
 

 

Jonny Shallcross 
Underwriter 
+44 20 3964 7814 
+44 7833 255 971 
Jonny.Shallcross@Chubb.com 
 

Harry Davies 
Assistant Underwriter 
+44 20 3964 7251 
+44 7833 255 462 
Harry.Davies@Chubb.com 
 

Credit specialty 

 

Julian Hudson 
Head of Trade Credit 
+44 20 3964 7677 
+44 7833 255 739 
Julian.Hudson@Chubb.com 
 

Paul Holroyd 
Trade Credit Manager, Europe 
+44 20 3964 7259 
+44 7766 994 664 
Paul.Holroyd@Chubb.com 
 

 

Peter Amos 
Underwriting Manager 
+44 20 3964 7648 
+44 7833 255 065 
Peter.Amos@Chubb.com 
 

Ravi Lalji 
Head of Strategic Account Management 
+44 20 3964 4606 
+44 7833 255 564 
Ravi.Lalji@Chubb.com 
 

 

John Carter 
Senior Underwriter 
+44 20 3964 4754 
+44 7833 255 440 
John.Carter@Chubb.com 
 

Cristine Burns 
Senior Underwriter 
+44 20 3964 7960 
+44 7766 994 699 
Cristine.Burns@Chubb.com 
 

 

Joe Godfrey 
Underwriter 
+44 20 3964 4159 
+44 7766 994534 
Joseph.Godfrey@Chubb.com 
 

Katy Wallace 
Assistant Underwriter 
+44 20 3964 7925 
+44 7342 029 729 
Katy.Wallace@Chubb.com 
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Contact details 

 

Europe 
Hamburg 
Stadthausbrücke 1-3, 
20355 Hamburg, 
Germany 

Martin Loag 
Line Manager, Trade Credit 
Continental Europe 
+49 40 369805 146 
+49 170 854 1483 
Martin.Loag@Chubb.com 
 

 

Country and credit risk management 

 

Babak Tavassolie 
Senior Manager, CCRM 
+44 20 3964 7667 
+44 7766 994 757 
Babak.Tavassolie@Chubb.com 
 

Martin Jeffery 
Credit Risk Analyst 
+44 20 3964 7664 
+44 7833 255 039 
Martin.Jeffery@Chubb.com 
 

 

Chris Trowbridge 
Credit Risk Analyst 
+44 20 3964 4910 
+44 7766 994 868 
Christopher.Trowbridge@Chubb.com 
 

Natasha Ryel 
Country Risk Analyst 
+44 20 3964 7688 
+44 7833 255 357 
Natasha.Ryel@Chubb.com 
 

 

Jose Mantero 
Country Risk Analyst 
+44 20 3964  
Jose.Mantero@Chubb.com 

  

Claims 
 Andrew-Dane Fairclough 

Technical Claims Manager 
+44 20 3964 7285 
+44 7766 994 530   
Andrew-Dane.Fairclough@Chubb.com 
 

Lucie Spurr 
Senior Claims Adjuster 
+44 20 3964  
+44 7833 255 871 
Lucie.Spurr@Chubb.com 
 

 Periklis Kemos 
Claims Adjuster 
+44 20 3964 4519 
+44 7833 255 835 
Periklis.Kemos@chubb.com 
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Contact details 

 

  

Asia 
Singapore 
138 Market Street,  
#12-01 CapitaGreen  
Singapore 
048946 

Steve Capon 
Head of Asia & Global Head of CCRM 
 
+65 6398 8753 
+65 9772 8381 
Steve.Capon@Chubb.com 
 

Sam Ladbury 
Regional Manager, ASEAN & South 
Asia,  
+65 6398 8745 
+65 8121 8503 
Sam.Ladbury@Chubb.com 
 

 

Anne Simpson 
Underwriting Manager, Trade Credit 
+65 6494 1637 
+65 9299 2642 
Anne.Simpson@Chubb.com 

 

Irys See 
Senior Underwriter, Political Risk 
+65 6398 8097 
+65 8799 6379 
Irys.See@Chubb.com 
 

 

Jarrett Luo 
Underwriter  
+65 6494 1926 
+65 8518 4048 
Jarrett.Luo@Chubb.com 
 

Tan Bee Hong 
Assistant Underwriter 
+65 6398 8673 
+65 8399 1346 
BeeHong.Tan@Chubb.com 

 

Jacqueline Sim 
Country & Credit Risk Analyst 
+65 6398 8795 
+65 9666 4353 
Jacqueline.Sim@Chubb.com 
 

Eric Choi 
Underwriting Assistant and Credit Risk 
Analyst 
+65 6398 8680 
+65 9734 2628 
Eric.Choi@Chubb.com 
 

Japan 
Garden City, Shinagawa 
Gotenyama, 6-7-29 
Kita-Shinagawa 
Shinagawaku, 
Tokyo 141-8679 Japan  
 

Hiroya Takagi 
Manager 
+ 81 50 3164 8230 
+81 80 9872 8300  
Hiroya.Takagi@Chubb.com 
 

Kazutoyo Kobayashi 
Executive Underwriter 
+ 81 50 3164 8200 
+81 70 4560 9881 
Kazutoyo.Kobayashi@Chubb.com 

Momoko Suzuki 
Assistant Underwriter 
+ 81 50 3164 8289 
+81 70 4576 6615 
Momoko.Suzuki@Chubb.com 
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